

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20147/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2006 in WP No. 92/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD,LUCKNOW)

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. ASCCM Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Murli Krishna, Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Naushad Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on
the prayer for interim relief.

Learned counsel for the respondent accepts notice.

Four weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER