

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20147/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2006 in WP No. 92/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anurag Singh,Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju,Adv.

Mr. M.A. Khan,Adv.

Ms. Ritu Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place for final disposal in the last week of August,2007.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master