

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7010 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE SUPPLEMENTARY ADDITIONAL
COUNTER AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case is to be filed before 17.2.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR