

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 4 & 5 CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7010 OF 2009

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and directions and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 These Applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matter.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

