

T

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7010/2009

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file supplementary additional counter affidavit and office report)

Date : 04/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Singh, Adv.

for Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, list the matter after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(MADHU NARULA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER