

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7010/2009

DINESH KUMAR RAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/09/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER

NOTE: The matter is shown to be listed before Court No.5 on
7.9.2016 before Court No.5.